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GLOBAL CREDIT EXPRESS 
PILOT LOAN PROGRAM 

 
ORIGINATING FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS 

(as of 1/31/13) 
 
[The following private sector Originators are currently participating in the pilot program having executed a Master Referral Fee Agreement 
between the Originator and Ex-Im Bank.] 

Originating Financial Institution   Primary Contact    Primary Office        Phone Number Ext.               

 PNC Bank    Bob Mayer <robert.mayer@pnc.com>   Pittsburgh, PA  (412-762-2585)

HSBC USA    Mark Luppi <mark.j.luppi@us.hsbc.com>   New York, NY (212-525-5937) 

 Silicon Valley Bank   Li Song <lsong@svb.com>     Santa Clara, CA (408-654-1053) 

MB Financial Bank   Scott Baranski <SBaranski@mbfinancial.com>  Rosemont, IL  (847-653-2855) 

First American Bank  Chantal Wittman <CWittman@firstambank.com>  Elk Grove, IL  (847-586-2711) 
 
 Huntington National Bank  Craig Larson <craig.larson@huntington.com>  Troy, MI  (248-244-3663) 

UPS Capital     Emilio Giliberto <egiliberto@ups.com>   Windsor, CT  (860-687-2659) 

UPS Capital Business Credit Emilio Giliberto <egiliberto@ups.com>   Windsor, CT  (860-687-2659) 

Regions Financial Corporation Carson Strickland <carson.strickland@regions.com> Mobile, AL  (251-690-1396) 

CFS International Capital Corp  Ralph Clumeck <rclumeck@xportmanager.com>  Irvine, CA  (949-336-8500) x-205 

 Trade Acceptance Group  Ursula Wegrzynowicz <Ursula@TradeAcceptance.com> Park Ridge, IL  (874-268-3611) 
 
 Meridian Finance Group  Gary Mendell <gmendell@meridianfinance.com>  Santa Monica, CA (310-260-2130) 
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Originating Financial Institution   Primary Contact    Primary Office        Phone Number Ext.   
 
 xport Insurance Services   Angela Johnson <AJohnson@ExportInsurance.com> Atlanta, GA  (706-210-4379) 

 
 1st United Bank    Jaime Zamudio <jzamudio@1stunitedbankfl.com>  Miami, FL  (305-341-5365) 

 
 Banesco USA   Ana Lorenzo <alorenzo@banesco.com>   Coral Gables, FL (786-552-0553) 

 
 Umpqua Bank Tony Oriti <tonyoriti@umpquabank.com> Portland, OR (415-248-8027) 

 
 GBC International Bank Annie Pan <apan@gbcib.com> Los Angeles, CA (626-243-1180) 

 
 In-Compasse International Kay Carrico <kay@expertsinexports.com> Albuquerque, NM (505-350-7361) 

 
 Commerce Bank Brian Gordon <brian.gordon@commercebank.com> Kansas City, MO (816-234-2375)  
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